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December 20, 2011 
 
Cyprus Institute of Certified Management Consultants 
Attn: Mr. Louis M. Loizou 
Chamber Building 
Griva Digenis Ave. & 3 Deligiorgios Street  
Nicosia 1066 
Cyprus 
 
Dear Mr. Loizou: 
 
On behalf of ICMCI’s Executive Committee, we are pleased to inform you 

that the Cyprus Institute of Certified Management Consultants has been 

granted full membership in ICMCI effective December 12, 2011.  

Congratulations! 

We have your contact information, and ask that if any changes are made 

that you inform us so we can keep our records and the website up to date. 

ICMCI expects you to apply to the Quality Assurance Committee to go 

through the QAC re-assessment process in 2014. 

We wish CICMC a prosperous future, and we look forward to fruitful and 

continued cooperation with you.  

Please do not hesitate to contact us if you have any questions. 

With kind regards, 
 

 

 

 

 

Francesco D’Aprile                 Brian Ing            Mark Nesbitt 

Chair, ICMCI Chair, QAC Chair, Membership 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

OFFICERS 
 

CHAIR 
Francesco D’Aprile CMC 

Italy 
fdaprile@pedconsulting.it 

 
SECRETARY 

Drumm McNaughton, Ph.D., CMC 
USA 

drumm@icmci.org 
 

TREASURER 
Sorin Caian CMC 

Romania 
sorin.caian@bdo.ro 

 
VICE CHAIR 

Ilse Ennsfellner, Ph.D., CMC 
Austria 

ie@ennsfellnerconsulting.eu 

VICE CHAIR 
Rob Wagenaar CMC 

Netherlands 
rob.wagenaar@wagenaarhoes.nl 

 
VICE CHAIR 

Tim Millar CMC 
Australia 

millar@intrinsiccorporation.com.au 
 

VICE CHAIR 
Anton Barisic CMC 

Croatia 
afbarisic@chronos.hr 

 
VICE CHAIR 

Calvert Markham CMC 
United Kingdom 

calvert@cmarkham.com 
 

OFFICER 
Richard Harris CMC FCMC 

Canada 
rmharris@kpmg.ca 

 
OFFICER 

Charles Liu CMC 
Taiwan 

liu@twoway-com.com 
 

IMMEDIATE PAST CHAIR 
Aneeta Madhok, Ph.D., CMC 

India 
aneetamadhok@openspaces.in 

 

 

 


